Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Capewell - (1178068) - Backwell SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.81
1:08.94
2:36.08

34.30

36.06

SC Time

31.24

1:08.81

2:34.64
5:33.75
12:27.63
45.41
1:36.33

3:57.01

34.75

1:26.63

3:18.44

35.21

1:17.10

2:52.83

2:56.19

1:20.70

Converted
to SC

31.10
1:07.70
2:33.80

33.70

35.50

Converted
to LC

31.90

1:10.00

2:36.90
5:37.90
12:35.30
46.10
1:37.60

3:59.20

35.30

1:27.50

3:20.00

35.80

1:18.10

2:54.80

2:58.40

1:20.70

LC WA
Pts

408
421
377
361
413

SC WA
Pts

395

389

362
332
260
243
271
183

345

242
218

368

360

325

330
343

Date

11/02/18
25/01/18
22/01/18
24/01/18
23/01/18

Date

03/12/17

24/06/17

22/11/18
10/09/18
09/10/16
19/11/17
24/11118
03/10/15

25/06/17

19/11/17
12/09/18

24/06/17

03/12/17

25/06/17

09/09/18
24/11/18

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2018

Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018
Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018
Keynsham Long Distance County Qualifier

Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet
Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Gloucester

Weston super
Mare

Backwell
Backwell
Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Millfield

Weston super
Mare

Backwell
Backwell

Weston super
Mare

Gloucester

Weston super
Mare

Backwell

Backwell
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Licence

SW180230
SW180229
SW180228
SW180229
SW180228

License

SW171514

SW170844

SW181551
SW181550
SW161182
SW171609
SW181553
SW151518

SW170844

SW171609
SW181551

SW170844

SW171514

SW170844

SW181550
SW181553
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Level



